

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3 IN TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 6 OF 2009

BHUSHAN KUMAR MEEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARPREET KAUR @ MANSI MEEN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 10/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Even on second call nobody was present to
argue the matter.

Hence, the matter is adjourned by four
weeks.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master